MEN'S HIGH GAMES

279 or Better
2025 - 2026 Season
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Larry Dall 300  oreoes sa0
Dave Black Sr. 300 e
Bobby Kapoun Jr. 300  owm
Jim Webel 300 o
Bobby Kapoun Jr. 300  wem
Michael Snell 300  omew
Branden Bowlby 300 e
Larry Dall 299 s
Mike Manna 299 s
Tyler Baxter 299

Jay Watts 299 oz
Joe Crayne 298

Larry Dall 298 s
Mike Quakenbush 2900 o
Jeff Zimmerli 290 o~



Dave Black Sr.
Scott Sachs
Tyler Null

Larry Stanek
Nick Huelle
Cole Bartley
Caleb Lenhardt
Tyler Baxter
Ryan Nath
Steve Cap
Ron Petak
Chris Pease
Scott Sachs
Mike Manna

Bobby Kapoun Jr.

Scott Manzer
Ryan Colvin
Paul Pritchett
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Matt Farrell Jr.
Nick Yocum
Andrew Haines
Barry Almgren
Michael Snell
Nate Smejkal
Jay Watts

Barry Almgren
George Almgren
Scott Banik
Mike Yost

Mike Manna
Geoff Null
Aaron Anderson

Patrick Landis Jr.

Richard Vance
Larry Dall
Jeff Zimmerli
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9/11/2025

9/8/2025

8/21/2025

8/27/2025

8/27/2025

8/28/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/9/2025

10/13/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/17/2025

10/22/2025

10/23/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

11/3/2025



E J Hamilton
Mick Snell
Larry Dall
Tim Welch
Mike Manna
Mike Guy
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